
 

Curriculum Vitae 

 

Personal data 
Name Edit Boros 
Year of birth 1978. 
Position training instructor 

 

Education and qualifications 
2006. 
 
2001. 

MSc in Nursing, College of Health Sciences of the University 
of Semmelweis 
BSc in Nursing, College of Health Sciences of the University 
of Szeged 

 

Work place 
2002- 
 
2001-2002. 
1997-2000. 
1996-1997 

USZ Faculty Of Health Sciences and Social Studies, 
Department of Nursing, training instructor 
USZ, Hospital of Ophthalmology, nurse 
USZ Hospital of Neurology, nurse 
Kenézy Gyula Hospital of Internal Medicine, nurse 

 

Scientific specialization 
 Health sciences, nursing sciences 
 

Languages spoken 
 German, C 1 
 

Taught courses 
2011. 
2004. 
2004. 
2002. 
 
2002. 
2002-2005. 

Nursing Elderly People since 
Nursing in Small Clinical Fields 
Professional Supervision 
Basic Human Needs  practical, Basic Nursing Placement 
practical 
The Models and Process of Nursing/Care Practice practical 
Internal medicine nursing 

 

Other teaching and practical activities 
  

 
 

Experiences in teaching, conferences abroad 
 Study visit: System of higher education and health care system 

- Germany, Ludwigshafen 
 

Tendering operation 
 TÁMOP 4.2.6. 

„Prevention of falls in the elderly” research plan 
TÁMOP-4.1.1.C-13/1/KONV-2014-0001 „Coordinated, 
practice-oriented, student -friendly modernization of 
biomedical education in three Hungarian universities (Pécs, 
Debrecen, Szeged), with focus on the strengthening of 
international competitiveness.”, member 

 



Membership in Organizations 
 SZAB Nursing Work board-member 

Hungarian Health Care Workers Board, member 
National Research, Development and Innovation Office, 
member 

 

Awards 
  

 
 

 


