## **Curriculum Vitae**

Personal data		
Name	Edit Boros	
Year of birth	1978.	
Position	training instructor	
Education and qualifications		
2006.	MSc in Nursing, College of Health Sciences of the University	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	of Semmelweis	
2001.	BSc in Nursing, College of Health Sciences of the University	
	of Szeged	
Work place		
2002-	USZ Faculty Of Health Sciences and Social Studies,	
	Department of Nursing, training instructor	
2001-2002.	USZ, Hospital of Ophthalmology, nurse	
1997-2000.	USZ Hospital of Neurology, nurse	
1996-1997	Kenézy Gyula Hospital of Internal Medicine, nurse	
Scientific specialization		
	Health sciences, nursing sciences	
Languages spoken		
3 3 1	German, C 1	
Taught courses	N	
2011.	Nursing Elderly People since	
2004.	Nursing in Small Clinical Fields	
2004. 2002.	Professional Supervision	
2002.	Basic Human Needs practical, Basic Nursing Placement practical	
2002.	The Models and Process of Nursing/Care Practice practical	
2002.	Internal medicine nursing	
2002 2003.	internal medicine narsing	
Other teaching and practical activities		
Experiences in teaching, conferences abroad		
Daperiences in watin	Study visit: System of higher education and health care system	
	- Germany, Ludwigshafen	
	Commany, Data rigoritation	
<b>Tendering operation</b>		
	TÁMOP 4.2.6.	
	"Prevention of falls in the elderly" research plan	
	TÁMOP-4.1.1.C-13/1/KONV-2014-0001 "Coordinated,	
	practice-oriented, student -friendly modernization of	
	biomedical education in three Hungarian universities (Pécs,	
	Debrecen, Szeged), with focus on the strengthening of	
	international competitiveness.", member	

Membership in Organizations		
	SZAB Nursing Work board-member Hungarian Health Care Workers Board, member	
	nunganan neatti Care workers board, member	
	National Research, Development and Innovation Office,	
	member	
Awards		